CHARACTERISTIC FEATURES TECHNICAL DATA SENSORS EQUIPMENT APPEARANCE
A further development from the tried and tested GA-12 hand-held analyser.
GA-12plus can be equipped with up to 4 electrochemical cells. By default fitted with Li-ion battery.
Suitable for a soot test using electronically controlled gas volume.
It holds big memory capable of storing 32 measurement reports.
Manufactured according to the principles of EN50379.
An attractive alternative to other, bigger analysers.

air.
Z12-SENS-TEMP
ordering code:
battery charger with US plug - M20-2DHP3
printer - M20-2DHP2
ordering codes:
battery charger with UK plug - M20-2DHP4
58mm thermal paper roll - V-THP5701
battery charger with EU plug - M20-2DHP1
Z14-SON-HUM
ordering code:
madur

pitot tube 500mm - Z00-PITOT-5002
pitot tube 800mm - Z00-PITOT-8002
ordering codes:
Z14-MAGN-PT500
ordering code:
Z14-CONE-PT500
ordering code:
madur
CHARACTERISTIC FEATURES TECHNICAL DATA SENSORS EQUIPMENT APPEARANCE
7
450mm
FRONT PANEL
VERSION WITH A SINGLE PRESSURE SENSOR
VERSION WITH AN ADDITIONAL
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE SENSOR
INSTANT PRINTOUT KEY
POWER OFF BUTTON
7 NAVIGATION
AND FUNCTION KEYS
ON BUTTON /
FUNCTION KEY
128 * 64 MONOCHROMATIC
LCD DISPLAY
WITH BACK-LIGHT
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE INLETS
ANALYSER’S CARRYING CASE
PU FOAM INSERT TO THE CASE
GA-12 PLUS ANALYSER
GAS PROBE
CHARGER
PRINTER
PRINTER PAPER
RS232C CABLE
INSERT FOR IN-LINE FILTER
madur
CHARACTERISTIC FEATURES TECHNICAL DATA SENSORS EQUIPMENT APPEARANCE
8
EXAMPLE PRINTSCREEN
EXAMPLE SCREENSHOT FROM THE PC PROGRAM
madur